Lighting up tunnels
for optimum safety
FlowBase
A lighting design that ensures safety and good visibility is a key element in the
success of any tunnel project. Philips FlowBase combines compact design,
reliability, and affordability in one complete package to bring the perfect lighting
solution for any tunnel application.
Benefits

Driver included Yes
Application Conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401609103 BWP352 LED29/NW 25W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
911401609203 BWP352 LED65/NW 60W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
911401667003 BWP352 LED33/NW 30W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
911401667103 BWP352 LED44/NW 40W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
911401672803 BWP352 LED66/WW 60W 220-240V DM MP1 R -
911401673203 BWP352 LED69/NW 60W 220-240V DM MP1 R -
911401808398 BWP352 LED69/NW 60W 220-240V DM2 MP1 10%
911401609303 BWP352 LED82/NW 70W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
911401609403 BWP352 LED91/NW 80W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
911401609503 BWP352 LED101/NW 90W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
911401609603 BWP352 LED110/NW 100W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
911401609703 BWP352 LED129/NW 120W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401672703 BWP352 LED132/WW 120W 220-240V DM MP1 R -
911401673103 BWP352 LED138/NW 120W 220-240V DM MP1 R -
911401808298 BWP352 LED107/NW 90W 220-240V DM2 MP1 10%
911401808598 BWP352 LED87/NW 70W 220-240V DM2 MP1 10%
911401808698 BWP352 LED97/NW 80W 220-240V DM2 MP1 10%
911401609803 BWP352 LED166/NW 150W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
911401609903 BWP352 LED194/NW 180W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
911401672603 BWP352 LED198/WW 180W 220-240V DM MP1 R -
911401673003 BWP352 LED207/NW 180W 220-240V DM MP1 R -
911401808898 BWP352 LED137/NW 120W 220-240V DM2 MP1 10%
911401808998 BWP352 LED177/NW 150W 220-240V DM2 MP1 10%
911401610003 BWP352 LED257/NW 240W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
FlowBase
2Product family leaflet, 2021, March 30 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401672503 BWP352 LED264/WW 240W 220-240V DM MP1 R -
911401672903 BWP352 LED276/NW 240W 220-240V DM MP1 R -
911401809098 BWP352 LED206/NW 180W 220-240V DM2 MP1 10%
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401809198 BWP352 LED274/NW 240W 220-240V DM2 MP1 10%
911401808798 BWP352 LED117/NW 100W 220-240V DM2 MP1 10%
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name
Light
source
color
Light source
replaceable Optic type
UL
mark
911401609103 BWP352 LED29/NW
25W 220-240V DM2
MP1
740 neutral
white

white
- - -
Order Code Full Product Name
Light
source
color
Light source
replaceable Optic type
UL
mark
911401808598 BWP352 LED87/NW
70W 220-240V DM2
MP1
740 neutral
white
- - -
911401808698 BWP352 LED97/NW
80W 220-240V DM2
MP1
740 neutral
white
- - -
911401609803 BWP352 LED166/NW
150W 220-240V DM2
MP1
740 neutral
white
No Wide
beam
-
911401609903 BWP352 LED194/NW
180W 220-240V DM2
MP1
740 neutral
white
No Wide
beam
-
911401672603 BWP352 LED198/WW
180W 220-240V DM
MP1 R
730 warm
white
No Medium
beam
-
911401673003 BWP352 LED207/NW
180W 220-240V DM
MP1 R
740 neutral
white
No Medium
beam
-
911401808898 BWP352 LED137/NW
120W 220-240V DM2
MP1
740 neutral
white
- - -
911401808998 BWP352 LED177/NW
150W 220-240V DM2
MP1
740 neutral
white

FlowBase
4Product family leaflet, 2021, March 30 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Color
911401609103 BWP352 LED29/NW 25W 220-240V DM2 MP1 grey
911401609203 BWP352 LED65/NW 60W 220-240V DM2 MP1 grey
911401667003 BWP352 LED33/NW 30W 220-240V DM2 MP1 grey
911401667103 BWP352 LED44/NW 40W 220-240V DM2 MP1 grey
911401672803 BWP352 LED66/WW 60W 220-240V DM MP1 R grey
911401673203 BWP352 LED69/NW 60W 220-240V DM MP1 R grey
911401808398 BWP352 LED69/NW 60W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
911401609303 BWP352 LED82/NW 70W 220-240V DM2 MP1 grey
911401609403 BWP352 LED91/NW 80W 220-240V DM2 MP1 grey
911401609503 BWP352 LED101/NW 90W 220-240V DM2 MP1 grey
911401609603 BWP352 LED110/NW 100W 220-240V DM2 MP1 grey
911401609703 BWP352 LED129/NW 120W 220-240V DM2 MP1 grey
911401672703 BWP352 LED132/WW 120W 220-240V DM MP1 R grey
911401673103 BWP352 LED138/NW 120W 220-240V DM MP1 R grey
911401808298 BWP352 LED107/NW 90W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
Order Code Full Product Name Color
911401808598 BWP352 LED87/NW 70W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
911401808698 BWP352 LED97/NW 80W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
911401609803 BWP352 LED166/NW 150W 220-240V DM2 MP1 grey
911401609903 BWP352 LED194/NW 180W 220-240V DM2 MP1 grey
911401672603 BWP352 LED198/WW 180W 220-240V DM MP1 R grey
911401673003 BWP352 LED207/NW 180W 220-240V DM MP1 R grey
911401808898 BWP352 LED137/NW 120W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
911401808998 BWP352 LED177/NW 150W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
911401610003 BWP352 LED257/NW 240W 220-240V DM2 MP1 grey
911401672503 BWP352 LED264/WW 240W 220-240V DM MP1 R grey
911401672903 BWP352 LED276/NW 240W 220-240V DM MP1 R grey
911401809098 BWP352 LED206/NW 180W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
911401809198 BWP352 LED274/NW 240W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
911401808798 BWP352 LED117/NW 100W 220-240V DM2 MP1 -
FlowBase
© 2021 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any